].. Look at the pictures. Find six more family words in the puzzle.

»
The family

2. Write the words from Exercise 1 to complete the chart.

male

female

dad
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Which word can go in both columns?

. Look at the family and complete the statements.
. Mark is Katy's _arandfather / grandpa

1
2
3
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6

. Linda is Loren’s
. Judy is Kevin's
. David is Katy's
. Kevin is Loren’s

. Katy and Loren are Kevin's
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